
No. G-20011/21/2020-Budget 

Government of India 

Ministry of Rural Development 

Department of Land Resources 

*** 

G-Wing NBO Building, 

Nirman Bhawan, New Delhi 

Dated 17th March, 2022  

CORRIGENDUM  
 

Sub:  Discrepancies in Detailed Demands for Grant No.87 – Department of Land 

Resources the year 2021-22 – reg. 

 

1. 
(Rs. in thousands) 

 

Pg. 

No. 

Budget Head with Nomenclature Present Entry on 

DDG – 2021-22 

Should be read as 

52 2501.05.101.11 

2501.05.101.12 

 

73800 

0 

 

73800 

266200 

 

54 2506.00.001.07 

 

0 

 

114000 

 

55 2506.00.800.16 

 

0 

 

827000 

 

56 2552.00.298.07 

 

0 

 

2000000 

 

58 3601.06.101.53 

3601.06.789.45 

3601.06.796.47 

0 

0 

0 

11763000 

3237000 

2000000 

59 3602.06.103.01 

3602.06.789.15 

3602.06.796.04 

0 

0 

0 

367000 

83000 

50000 

   

2. 

Head of Account Present Entry on DDG – 2021-22 Should be read as 

2506.00.789 Special Component Plan for 

Scheduled Caste 

Special Component Plan for 

Scheduled Castes 

2506.00.796.01 Digital India Land Records 

Modernization Programme 

Digital India Land Records 

Modernization Programmes 

2552 North Eastern Area North Eastern Areas 

3601.06 Centrally Sponsored Scheme Centrally Sponsored Schemes 

3601.06.789 Special Component Plan for 

Scheduled Caste 

Special Component Plan for 

Scheduled Castes 

3602 Grants-in-aid to Union Territory 

Governments  

Grants-in-aid to Union 

Territory Governments with 

Legislature  

3602.06 Centrally Sponsored Scheme Centrally Sponsored Schemes 

 

Contd……/- 

 



 

3. Description of total of sub-head under 2501.05.101 is  

 
Present Entry on DDG – 2021-22 Should be read as 

Management Cell Total of Sub-Head - 11 

 

4. Sanction for opening of new Minor Head “103” under the Head 3602.06 is 

enclosed.  

 

 
 (Rajeev Bahal) 

Under Secretary to the Government of India 
To, 

 

7. Office of the Controller General of Accounts (Asstt. Controller General of Accounts), 

Mahalekha Niyantrak, GPO Complex, Block E, Aviation Colony, INA Colony, New Delhi. 

8. Lok Sabha Sectt. Table Office (R.No.77-D), Parliament House, New Delhi. 

9. Rajaya Sabha Sectt. Publication Counter, Parliament House, New Delhi. 

10. Principal Accounts Office, Ministry of Rural Development, Krishi Bhawan, New Delhi. 

11. Pay & Accounts Office, DoLR, CGO Complex, New Delhi. 

12. Cash Section  

 

Copy to: 

 DD(B&A), Department of Rural Development, Krishi Bhawan, New Delhi. 

 


