No. G-20011/21/2020-Budget Government of India Ministry of Rural Development Department of Land Resources ***

> G-Wing NBO Building, Nirman Bhawan, New Delhi Dated 17th March, 2022

CORRIGENDUM

Sub: Discrepancies in Detailed Demands for Grant No.87 – Department of Land Resources the year 2021-22 – reg.

1.

(Rs. in thousands)

Pg.	Budget Head with Nomenclature	Present Entry on	Should be read as
No.		DDG - 2021-22	
52	2501.05.101.11	73800	73800
	2501.05.101.12	0	266200
54	2506.00.001.07	0	114000
55	2506.00.800.16	0	827000
56	2552.00.298.07	0	2000000
58	3601.06.101.53	0	11763000
	3601.06.789.45	0	3237000
	3601.06.796.47	0	2000000
59	3602.06.103.01	0	367000
	3602.06.789.15	0	83000
	3602.06.796.04	0	50000

2.

Head of Account	Present Entry on DDG – 2021-22	Should be read as	
2506.00.789	Special Component Plan for	Special Component Plan for	
	Scheduled Caste	Scheduled Castes	
2506.00.796.01	Digital India Land Records	Digital India Land Records	
	Modernization Programme	Modernization Programmes	
2552	North Eastern Area	North Eastern Areas	
3601.06	Centrally Sponsored Scheme	Centrally Sponsored Schemes	
3601.06.789	Special Component Plan for	Special Component Plan for	
	Scheduled Caste	Scheduled Castes	
3602	Grants-in-aid to Union Territory	Grants-in-aid to Union	
	Governments	Territory Governments with	
		Legislature	
3602.06	Centrally Sponsored Scheme	Centrally Sponsored Schemes	

3. Description of total of sub-head under 2501.05.101 is

Present Entry on DDG – 2021-22	Should be read as	
Management Cell	Total of Sub-Head - 11	

4. Sanction for opening of new Minor Head "103" under the Head 3602.06 is enclosed.

(Rajeev Bahal) Under Secretary to the Government of India

To,

- 7. Office of the Controller General of Accounts (Asstt. Controller General of Accounts), Mahalekha Niyantrak, GPO Complex, Block E, Aviation Colony, INA Colony, New Delhi.
- 8. Lok Sabha Sectt. Table Office (R.No.77-D), Parliament House, New Delhi.
- 9. Rajaya Sabha Sectt. Publication Counter, Parliament House, New Delhi.
- 10. Principal Accounts Office, Ministry of Rural Development, Krishi Bhawan, New Delhi.
- 11. Pay & Accounts Office, DoLR, CGO Complex, New Delhi.
- 12. Cash Section

Copy to:

DD(B&A), Department of Rural Development, Krishi Bhawan, New Delhi.